Seplife® Au-rA Stock Code 300487
Product Data Sheet
1
1. Description
Seplife® Au-rA is a recombinant protein A affinity chromatography resin based on highly cross-linked
agarose beads used as the matrix. The alkali-resistant recombinant protein A is covalently bound to the
matrix; the chromatography media is designed for the affinity purification of mAbs and bispecific antibodies.
Seplife® Au-rA is characterized by:

Avoid sunlight, rain, and crushing during transportation. It is strictly forbidden to transport together with
toxic and hazardous materials.
5. Ordering information
Product Name References Pack Size
Seplife® Au-rA
A4160701 5ml
A4160702 25ml
A4160703 100ml
A4160704 500ml
A4160705 1L
A4160706 5L
A4073107 10L
Production date: See label
Service life: 5 years, under proper storage conditions
Manufacturer: Sunresin New Materials Co. Ltd.